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Relay interface module (EMR or SSR) 0.1-2-3-5-6-8-16A

This image is for illustrative purposes only and
therefore may not represent the exact product
code. Colours may vary.

Technical Features:

Ambient temperature range:

Commercial Description:

Contact configuration:

Dimensions:

Electrical life:

Insulation coil/contacts:

Nominal voltage AC:

Nominal voltage DC:

Operating range AC:

Operating range DC:

Rated contact voltage:

Rated current (contacts):

Rated power AC:

Rated power DC:

Supply:

Certifications and quality approvals (according to type):

Technical description:
Relay interface modules, Electromechanical relay, with screw terminal, 1 pole, CO (nPDT), 6 A,
AgNi, AC/DC coil, 48 V, operating from 38.4 to 52.8 V (AC)/(DC), rated power 0.3 VA (AC)/(DC),
consumption 6.9 mA, holding voltage 28.8 V (AC)/(DC), must drop-out voltage 4.8 V (AC) and 2.4
V (DC), option: AC or AC/DC, ambient temperature from -40 to +55 °C

-40...55 °C

BROWSE PRODUCT PAGE

Relay Interface Module with single output, width 6,2 mm. Equipped with screw terminals.
With AC or DC output circuit and DC input circuit. 35 mm rail (EN 60715) mounting. Designed

for interfacing with PLC systems

1 pole, CO (nPDT)

6.2x88.4x72.1 mm

60000 cycles

6kV

48V

48V

38.4..52.8V

38.4..52.8V

250 VAC

6A

0.3VA

AC/DC coil
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Itis for information purposes only and does not form

the basis of a contract.
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Contact our sales Find a dealer

All the data displayed in this file are automatically generated by our online catalogue.
Complete data can be found in the user documentation.
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